THE DATASHEET OF
CY2SSTV857ZXC-27
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Differential Clock Buffer/Driver DDR333/PC2700-Compliant
CY2SSTV857-27
Rev 1.0, November 21, 2006 Page 1 of 8
2200 Laurelwood Road, Santa Clara, CA 95054  Tel:(408) 855-0555 Fax:(408) 855-0550  www.SpectraLinear.com
Features

circuitry or specification without notice.
Package Drawing and Dimension
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
CY2SSTV857ZC-27 48-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY2SSTV857ZC-27T 48-pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY2SSTV857ZI-27 48-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40° to +85°C
CY2SSTV857ZI-27T 48-pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Industrial, –40° to +85°C
Lead-Free
CY2SSTV857ZXC-27 48-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY2SSTV857ZXC-27T 48-pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY2SSTV857ZXI-27 48-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40° to +85°C
CY2SSTV857ZXI-27T 48-pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Industrial, –40° to +85°C
48-lead Thin Shrunk Small Outline Package, Type II (6 mm x 12 mm) Z48
51-85059-*B
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: